400m Dash

Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Ethan Elliott
Josh Cox

Nick Bowser

Evan Branham

Logan Gale
Logan Gale
Logan Gale
Logan Gale
Logan Gale
Logan Gale

Effort
58.05
58.09
58.38
58.55
58.56
59.20
60.70
60.80
61.03
61.50
63.61
64.59
66.08
68.00
71.62
71.90

Place

1st

2nd
4th
8th

Location

Bucyrus District

New London

Crestview Conference
Buckeye Central

St. Paul
Crestview
St. Paul
Crestview

Colonel Crawford

Crestview

Crestview Conference
Bucyrus District

New London

Buckeye Central

New London

Colonel Crawford

Date
5/17/2018
5/5/2018
5/9/2018
4/13/2018
4/23/2018
4/20/2018
4/23/2018
3/27/2018
4/27/2018
3/27/2018
5/9/2018
5/17/2018
5/5/2018
5/1/2018
5/14/2018
4/27/2018



