400m Dash	Effort	Place	Location	Date
Nick Bowser	58.05		Bucyrus District	5/17/2018
Nick Bowser	58.09		New London	5/5/2018
Nick Bowser	58.38		Crestview Conference	5/9/2018
Nick Bowser	58.55		Buckeye Central	4/13/2018
Nick Bowser	58.56	1st	St. Paul	4/23/2018
Nick Bowser	59.20		Crestview	4/20/2018
Ethan Elliott	60.70	2nd	St. Paul	4/23/2018
Josh Cox	60.80	4th	Crestview	3/27/2018
Nick Bowser	61.03	8th	Colonel Crawford	4/27/2018
Evan Branham	61.50		Crestview	3/27/2018
Logan Gale	63.61		Crestview Conference	5/9/2018
Logan Gale	64.59		Bucyrus District	5/17/2018
Logan Gale	66.08		New London	5/5/2018
Logan Gale	68.00		Buckeye Central	5/1/2018
Logan Gale	71.62		New London	5/14/2018
Logan Gale	71.90		Colonel Crawford	4/27/2018
Josh Cox Nick Bowser Evan Branham Logan Gale Logan Gale Logan Gale Logan Gale Logan Gale	60.80 61.03 61.50 63.61 64.59 66.08 68.00 71.62	4th	Crestview Colonel Crawford Crestview Crestview Conference Bucyrus District New London Buckeye Central New London	3/27/2018 4/27/2018 3/27/2018 5/9/2018 5/17/2018 5/5/2018 5/1/2018 5/14/2018